

#### VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE, KARAD

Saidapur, Karad, Dist. Satara – 415124

## **Cultural Program**

"जल्लोष तरुणाईचा २०२५"

Academic Year 2024-25



Inauguration of the program by I/c Principal



Visit given by the General Secretory of santha Shri Mulla Saheb



### VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE, KARAD



Visit given by Member and Trustee of sanstha Shri Arun Patil Kaka



**Anchoring by the Students** 



### VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE, KARAD

Saidapur, Karad, Dist. Satara – 415124

#### **GLIMPSES OF THE STUDENT PERFORMANCE AND GROUP PHOTO**





### VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE, KARAD





## VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE, KARAD





## VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE, KARAD



